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Women / XG / Older
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julie Bortolato1698
Twisters

9.600 9.550 9.5259.650 38.325
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Valera1664
Pacific West

9.200 9.650 9.1509.650 37.650
3 1 1T 5 2 

2 

Mia Gonzalez1660
Pacific West

9.125 9.625 9.3259.200 37.275
5 2 6 2T 3 

3 

Vennette Valencia1713
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.250 9.300 9.1009.300 36.950
2 7 4T 7T 4 

4 

Jordan West1714
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.725 9.275 9.3259.300 36.625
9 8 4T 2T 5 

5 

McKayla Mar1708
Twisters

8.675 9.425 9.2009.050 36.350
10 5 7 4 6 

6 

Trinity Palmero1634
Clovis

9.150 9.350 8.7509.025 36.275
4 6 8 11T 7 

7 

Nitya Sharma1665
Pacific West

8.650 9.450 9.1008.650 35.850
11 4 9T 7T 8 

8 

Kristin Yueh1682
San Francisco

8.850 8.850 9.1258.600 35.425
7 10 11 6 9 

9 

Kira Ortuno1633
Clovis

8.825 8.100 8.8509.350 35.125
8 12 3 9T 10 

10 

Sophie Radigue1663
Pacific West

8.525 8.950 8.8508.650 34.975
12 9 9T 9T 11 

11 

Morgan Blaschke1686
The Athletic Edge OR

8.925 8.575 8.7508.450 34.700
6 11 13 11T 12 

12 

Yara Castillo-Denker1699
Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0008.475 8.475
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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